
Indicative government subsidised student fee information - 2023
(Applicable to most juniors taking on a full-time traineeship)
(Fees and charges for government subsidised training, calculated according to the Skills First Program Guidelines about Fees)

Course Title Indicative 
scheduled hours

Indicative tuition 
fee per scheduled 

hour

Total Standard 
Tuition Fees

Indicative 
Government 

contribution per 
scheduled hour

Total    student 
contribution

RPL Fees

TLI31321  - Certificate III in International 
Freight Forwarding (Operator)

420 $7.89 $3,315.00 $7.00 $375.00 $0.00

Note:
* Fees are charged based on full 24 month scheduled completion time. Additional fees may apply if course duration exceeds 24 months.
* There aree no additional fees applicable. Services such as amenity fees, services fees, tuition fees are all included in the above.

Indicative fees for 'Fee for Service' students- 2023
(Applicable to non full time traineeship students. E.g. Existing/experienced staff students upskilling)

Course name Indicative 
scheduled hours

Indicative tuition 
fee per scheduled 

hour

Total Standard 
Tuition Fees

Indicative 
Government 

contribution per 
scheduled hour

Total  student 
contribution

RPL Fees

TLI31321 - Certificate III in International 
Freight Forwarding (Operator)

420 $18.90 $7,940.00 $7.00 $5,000.00 $255.00
per unit

TLI40221 - Certificate IV in International 
Freight Forwarding (Senior Operator)

470 $10.64 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $255.00
per unit

Note:
* There are no additional fees applicable. Services such as amenity fees, services fees, tuition fees are all included in the above.

Fees - Schedule 1

* Applicable to eligible students. Eligibility can be ascertained by contacting you local Future Force office

* Applicable to eligible students. Eligibility can be ascertained by contacting you local Future Force office

* Fees are not charged in advance (hence no refunds are available)

* The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment

* An enrollment fee of $1000 may be applicable in certain circumstances. Note that this fee forms part of the total student contribution,
  and is not an additional fee.This fee may be refundable in certain circumstances.Check with Future Force to ascertain if this is applicable.

* Fees are not charged in advance (only exception below) hence no refunds are available
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